
Cruzader NATION's Best of the Best in MAY 2018!!
Rank TOP 20 Personal Recruits

1 Alison Lowe A 10 Nhan Pham

2 Mary Leigh Cortez A 7 Clarence Bayaoa

3 Myrna Paz MD 5 Therese Gajete

4 Tim Thomas SA 4 Aj Liubakka

4 Regina Owan SA 4 Bob Reyes

6 Therese Gajete SMD 3 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Nancy Chia TA 3 Nhan Pham

6 Ana Lea Diaz Lopez SMD 3 Therese Gajete

6 Ermelyn Pedrajas SMD 3 Marylou Solamillos

6 Danny Singson SMD 3 Alvin Ubaldo

6 Renicel Nocon MD 3 Christine Bayaoa

6 Rico Lirio A 3 Joel Mendoza

6 Korinna Banzon A 3 Lilian Tolentino

6 Michelle Laguatan A 3 Alvin Ubaldo

6 John Le A 3 Bob Reyes

6 Anthony Perez A 3 John Cordero

6 Yelena Shamilova A 3 Elizabeth Reyes-Castrejon

6 Paul Aldana TA 3 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Adrian Lecaros MD 3 Therese Gajete

20 John Skeith A 2 Nhan Pham

Rank Top 20 Personal Points

1 Irvan Syamsu SMD 47,115 John Cordero

2 John Cordero EVC 44,277 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Jeff Alcorn MD 29,495 James Francis Reyes

4 James Francis Reyes SMD 27,125 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Osie Gabriel SA 26,696 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Terry Antonio MD 25,765 Marylou Solamillos

7 Jose A. Rodriguez MD 20,152 Sandra C Rodriguez

8 Edward Cooper SMD 18,591 Lydia Legaspi

9 Ricardo Ayala MD 17,754 John Cordero

10 Felizardo Esguerra SMD 17,386 Jun Dela Cruz

11 Anna Hurn SA 17,051 Jun Dela Cruz

12 William Manalo MD 16,716 Jun Dela Cruz

13 Mark Banzon MD 15,766 Lilian Tolentino

14 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 15,072 John Cordero

15 Joel Mendoza SMD 13,533 Alfonso Garcia

16 Ana Lea Diaz Lopez SMD 12,636 Therese Gajete

17 Alvin Mutia SMD 12,515 Lilibeth Delacruz

18 Anthony Perez A 12,281 John Cordero

19 Jeff Simbe A 12,225 John Cordero

20 Franklin Sucab SMD 11,981 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 3 TA Recruits

1 Nancy Chia TA 3 Nhan Pham

1 Paul Aldana TA 3 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Eric Bongato TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

3 Joseph Mcauliffe TA 2 Bob Reyes

3 Robbie Pascual TA 2 Felimar Bungay

3 Justin Edwards TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

3 Cory Agee TA 2 Edward Cooper

3 Janny Baysac TA 2 Franklin Sucab

3 Marc-Anthony Tabin TA 2 Christine Bayaoa

Rank Top 3 TA Points 

1 Jose Villa TA 10,892 John Cordero

2 Paul Aldana TA 8,578 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Exaltacion Sigua TA 2,782 Patrick Tomas



Rank Top 4 Associate Recruits

1 Alison Lowe A 13 Nhan Pham

2 Mary Leigh Cortez A 9 Clarence Bayaoa

3 Michelle Laguatan A 4 Alvin Ubaldo

3 Goldie Lynn Samera A 4 Alvin Ubaldo

3 Phu Le A 4 Bob Reyes

3 Yelena Shamilova A 4 Elizabeth Reyes-Castrejon

Rank Top 4 Associate Points

1 Anthony Perez A 12,281 John Cordero

2 Jeff Simbe A 12,225 John Cordero

3 Elmar Aslami A 10,026 Irvan Syamsu

4 Doug Hidalgo A 9,632 Joe Martinez

Rank Top 5 SA Recruits

1 Maria Cielo Batungbakal SA 5 Maria Carmela Alcober

2 Laura Pickard SA 4 Joe Martinez

2 Tim Thomas SA 4 Aj Liubakka

2 Regina Owan SA 4 Bob Reyes

2 Jane Hong SA 4 Edward Cooper

Rank Top 5 SA Points

1 Osie Gabriel SA 35,274 Jun Dela Cruz

2 Anna Hurn SA 17,051 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Ronald Torres SA 9,371 John Cordero

4 John Elliott SA 3,692 Andre Proverbs

5 Bee Jeerapaet SA 3,649 Teresita Del Rosario

Rank Top 6 MD  BaseRecruits

1 Renato Nisperos MD 11 Clarence Bayaoa

2 Emily Montero MD 6 Alvin Ubaldo

3 Myrna Paz MD 5 Therese Gajete

3 William Manalo MD 5 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Aj Abellon Jr MD 4 Jonathan Yu

5 Mark Banzon MD 4 Lilian Tolentino

5 Adrian Lecaros MD 4 Therese Gajete

Rank Top 6  MD Base Points

1 Mark Madarang MD 40,985 Jun Dela Cruz

2 Mark Banzon MD 31,426 Lilian Tolentino

3 Jeff Alcorn MD 31,345 James Francis Reyes

4 Ricardo Ayala MD 26,847 John Cordero

5 Terry Antonio MD 25,765 Marylou Solamillos

6 Jose A. Rodriguez MD 20,249 Sandra C Rodriguez

Rank Top 10 SMD Base Recruits

1 Christine Bayaoa SMD 22 Mario Bayona

2 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 20 John Cordero

3 Therese Gajete SMD 16 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Bob Reyes SMD 14 Thiel Ruperto

4 Clarence Bayaoa SMD 14 Christine Bayaoa

6 John Cordero EVC 12 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 11 Tony Carungay

8 Patrick Tomas SMD 7 John Cordero

8 Elizabeth Reyes-Castrejon SMD 7 Mario Bayona

10 Joe Martinez EMD 6 John Cordero

Rank Top 10 SMD Base Points

1 John Cordero EVC 116,278 Jun Dela Cruz

2 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 62,745 Tony Carungay

3 Irvan Syamsu SMD 56,605 John Cordero



4 James Francis Reyes SMD 51,298 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 39,669 John Cordero

6 Lilian Tolentino SMD 35,287 Maria Carmela Alcober

7 Edward Cooper SMD 31,816 Lydia Legaspi

8 Christine Bayaoa SMD 24,801 Mario Bayona

9 Ermelyn Pedrajas SMD 19,098 Marylou Solamillos

10 Bobby Garcia EMD 17,872 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 Super Base Recruits

1 John Cordero EVC 61 Jun Dela Cruz

2 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 54 Tony Carungay

3 Christine Bayaoa SMD 38 Mario Bayona

4 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 31 John Cordero

5 Therese Gajete SMD 22 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 Super Base Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 338,371 Tony Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 269,259 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Irvan Syamsu SMD 56,605 John Cordero

4 Marylou Solamillos SMD 55,758 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 53,764 John Cordero

Rank Top 5 SuperTeam Recruits

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 164 Tony Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 99 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Christine Bayaoa SMD 38 Mario Bayona

4 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 31 John Cordero

5 Therese Gajete SMD 22 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 SuperTeam Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 579,033 Tony Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 303,181 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Marylou Solamillos SMD 72,496 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Irvan Syamsu SMD 56,605 John Cordero

5 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 53,764 John Cordero

Rank Top 20 Cash Flow

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC Tony Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC Jun Dela Cruz

3 James Francis Reyes SMD Jun Dela Cruz

4 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD John Cordero

5 Christine Bayaoa SMD Mario Bayona

6 Irvan Syamsu SMD John Cordero

7 Jeff Alcorn MD James Francis Reyes

8 Felizardo Esguerra SMD Jun Dela Cruz

9 Danny Singson SMD Alvin Ubaldo

10 Joe Martinez EMD John Cordero

11 Andre Proverbs SMD John Cordero

12 Tania Silverio SMD Jun Dela Cruz

13 Riyaz Zavahir SMD Riquaza Zavahir

14 Elizabeth Reyes-Castrejon SMD Mario Bayona

15 Ermelyn Pedrajas SMD Marylou Solamillos
16 Ricardo Ayala MD John Cordero

17 Bobby Garcia EMD Jun Dela Cruz

18 Marylou Solamillos SMD Jun Dela Cruz

19 Alfonso Garcia SMD Jun Dela Cruz

20 Edward Cooper SMD Lydia Legaspi








